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PRIVE IMPLANT T�tan�um (Grade 4)

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRP3307-T

FRP3308-T

FRP3310-T

FRP3311-T

FRP3313-T

FRP3315-T

ø 3.3

He�ght

(mm)

7

8

10

11.5

13

15

ø 3.3

L

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRP3707-T

FRP3708-T

FRP3710-T

FRP3711-T

FRP3713-T

FRP3715-T

ø 3.7

He�ght

(mm)

7

8

10

11.5

13

15

ø 3.7

L

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRP3507-T

FRP3508-T

FRP3510-T

FRP3511-T

FRP3513-T

FRP3515-T

ø 3.5

He�ght

(mm)

7

8

10

11.5

13

15

ø 3.5

L

Product

Product

Code

Code

D�ameter

D�ameter

(mm)

(mm)

FRP4307-T

FRP4308-T

FRP4310-T

FRP4311-T

FRP4313-T

FRP4315-T

FRP4807-T

FRP4808-T

FRP4810-T

FRP4811-T

FRP4813-T

FRP4815-T

ø 4.3

ø 4.8

He�ght

He�ght

(mm)

(mm)

7

8

10

11.5

13

15

7

8

10

11.5

13

15

ø 4.3

ø4.8

L

L

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRP4007-T

FRP4008-T

FRP4010-T

FRP4011-T

FRP4013-T

FRP4015-T

ø 4.0

He�ght

(mm)

7

8

10

11.5

13

15

ø 4.0

L

Product

Product

Code

Code

D�ameter

D�ameter

(mm)

(mm)

FRP4507-T

FRP4508-T

FRP4510-T

FRP4511-T

FRP4513-T

FRP4515-T

FRP5007-T

FRP5008-T

FRP5010-T

FRP5011-T

FRP5013-T

FRP5015-T

ø 4.5

ø 5.0

He�ght

He�ght

(mm)

(mm)

7

8

10

11.5

13

15

7

8

10

11.5

13

15

ø 4.5

ø 5.0

L

L
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HEALING & STRAIGHT ABUTMENT

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRP401

FRP402

FRP403

FRP404

FRP405

FRP406

ø 4.0

He�ght

(mm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

H

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRP4001

FRP4002

FRP4003

FRP4004

FRP4005

ø 4.0

He�ght

(mm)

1

2

3

4

5

H

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRP501

FRP502

FRP503

FRP504

FRP505

FRP506

ø 5.0

He�ght

(mm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

H

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRP5001

FRP5002

FRP5003

FRP5004

FRP5005

ø 5.0

He�ght

(mm)

1

2

3

4

5

H

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRP601

FRP602

FRP603

FRP604

FRP605

FRP606

ø 6.0

He�ght

(mm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

H

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRP6001

FRP6002

FRP6003

FRP6004

FRP6005

ø 6.0

He�ght

(mm)

1

2

3

4

5

H

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRP3518 ø 3.5

He�ght

(mm)

5

H
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ANGLED ABUTMENT

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRP4115

FRP4215

FRP4315

FRP4415

FRP4515

ø 4.0

He�ght

(mm)

1

2

3

4

5

15 Angled

H

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRP4125

FRP4225

FRP4325

FRP4425

FRP4525

ø 4.0

He�ght

(mm)

1

2

3

4

5

25 Angled

H

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRP5115

FRP5215

FRP5315

FRP5415

FRP5515

ø 5.0

He�ght

(mm)

1

2

3

4

5

15 Angled

H

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRP5125

FRP5225

FRP5325

FRP5425

FRP5525

ø 5.0

He�ght

(mm)

1

2

3

4

5

25 Angled

H

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRP6115

FRP6215

FRP6315

FRP6415

FRP6515

ø 6.0

He�ght

(mm)

1

2

3

4

5

15 Angled

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRP6125

FRP6225

FRP6325

FRP6425

FRP6525

ø 6.0

He�ght

(mm)

1

2

3

4

5

25 Angled

H H
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TI-BASE HEX ABUTMENT

08

Product

Product

Product

Product

Product

Product

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

D�ameter

D�ameter

D�ameter

D�ameter

D�ameter

D�ameter

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

FRP4001

FRP4002

FRP4003

FRP4004

FRP4005

FRP4501

FRP4502

FRP4503

FRP4504

FRP4505

FRP5001

FRP5002

FRP5003

FRP5004

FRP5005

FRP4061

FRP4062

FRP4063

FRP4064

FRP4065

FRP4561

FRP4562

FRP4563

FRP4564

FRP4565

FRP5061

FRP5062

FRP5063

FRP5064

FRP5065

ø 4.0

ø 4.5

ø 5.0

ø 4.0

ø 4.5

ø 5.0

He�ght

He�ght

He�ght

He�ght

He�ght

He�ght

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

H

H

H

H

H

H
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TI-BASE NON - HEX ABUTMENT

Product

Product

Product

Product

Product

Product

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

D�ameter

D�ameter

D�ameter

D�ameter

D�ameter

D�ameter

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

FRP4001

FRP4002

FRP4003

FRP4004

FRP4005

FRP4501

FRP4502

FRP4503

FRP4504

FRP4505

FRT5001

FRT5002

FRT5003

FRT5004

FRT5005

FRP4061

FRP4062

FRP4063

FRP4064

FRP4065

FRP4561

FRP4562

FRP4563

FRP4564

FRP4565

FRT5061

FRT5062

FRT5063

FRT5064

FRT5065

ø 4.0

ø 4.5

ø 5.0

ø 4.0

ø 4.5

ø 5.0

He�ght

He�ght

He�ght

He�ght

He�ght

He�ght

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

H

H

H

H

H

H
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LOCATOR ABUTMENT 

Product

Product

Code

Code

D�ameter

D�ameter

(mm)

(mm)

FRCL3501

FRCL3502

FRCL3503

FRCL3504

FRCL3505

FRCL3506

FRCL5523

ø 3.7

ø 5.7

He�ght

He�ght

(mm)

(mm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

2.5

H

H

Locator Abutment

Locator Abutment Cap

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRLC5520

FRLC5521

FRLC5522

ø 2.5

Color

Gray

Yellow

P�nk

H

Locator Nylon Cap
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BALL ABUTMENT 

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRB3501

FRB3502

FRB3503

FRB3504

FRB3505

ø 3.5

He�ght

(mm)

1

2

3

4

5

H

Ball Abutment

Ball Attachment Cap

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FBC5025 ø 4.5

H

He�ght

(mm)

3.9

Product

Code

Color

FBC5020

FBC5021

FBC5022

ø 3.5

He�ght

(mm)

Yellow

Black

P�nk

Ball Abutment Coup�ng

H

Ball Attachment Cap

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FBC5043 ø 4.5

H

He�ght

(mm)

3.9

Ball Attachment Cap

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRC5030 ø 4.5

H

He�ght

(mm)

2.0

Ball Attachment O-R�ng

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRB5045 ø 2.5

H

He�ght

(mm)

1.0



TRANSFER ABUTMENT

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FNC300-S

ø 4.5

He�ght

(mm)

12

14

H

Transfer Abutment

FNC300-L

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FNCL3018 ø 5.0

He�ght

(mm)

14

H

Lab. Analog

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRCL3555 ø 5.0

He�ght

(mm)

14

H

Locator Lab. Analog

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

Fv3550 ø 5.0

He�ght

(mm)

14

H

Ball Attachment Analog

12
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PREMILL TEMPORARY ABUTMENT

Product

Product

Product

Code

Code

Code

D�ameter

D�ameter

D�ameter

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

FPM2300

FGA305

FSB7001

ø 14

ø 5.0

ø 5.0

He�ght

He�ght

He�ght

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

15

12

12

H

H

H

Prem�ll Abutment

Non - Hex Temporary Abutment

Scan Body 

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FPM2310 ø 10

He�ght

(mm)

15

H

Prem�ll Abutment

Product

Product

Code

Code

D�ameter

D�ameter

(mm)

(mm)

FGA300

FSR180

ø 5.0

ø 1.8

He�ght

He�ght

(mm)

(mm)

12

8

H

H

Hex Temporary Abutment

Abutment Screw
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Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FCM5010

FCM5020

FCM5030

FCM5040

FCM5050

ø 5.0

He�ght

(mm)

1

2

3

4

5

H

Stra�ght Mult� Abutment

MULTI ABUTMENT

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FMR1725

FMR1735

FMR1745

FMR3035

FMR3045

17°

He�ght

(mm)

2.5

3.5

4.5

3.5

4.5

H

Angled Mult� Abutment

30°

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FHT3540M

FHT3560M

FHT3580M

ø 5.0

He�ght

(mm)

4.5

6

8

H

Hex Mult� T�-Base Abutment

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FKT3540M

FKT3540M

FKT3540M

ø 5.0

He�ght

(mm)

4.5

6

8

H

Non - Hex Mult� T�-Base Abutment

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FNC3540M ø 5.0

He�ght

(mm)

12

H

Non - Hex Mult� Temporary Abutment

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FNC3550M ø 5.0

He�ght

(mm)

12

H

Hex Temporary Mult� Abutment

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FNC3022M ø 5.0

He�ght

(mm)

12

H

Mult� Non - Hex Cop�ng Cast�ng

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FNC3050M ø 5.0

He�ght

(mm)

12

H

Mult� Hex Cop�ng Cast�ng
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MULTI ABUTMENT

Product

Product

Code

Code

D�ameter

D�ameter

(mm)

(mm)

FNCM202

FSB7030

ø 5.0

ø 4.5

He�ght

He�ght

(mm)

(mm)

5

10

H

H

Non - Hex Mult� Abutment Cap

Non - Hex Mult� Scan Body

Product

Product

Code

Code

D�ameter

D�ameter

(mm)

(mm)

FNCM201

FSB7025

ø 5.0

ø 4.5

He�ght

He�ght

(mm)

(mm)

5

10

H

H

Hex Mult� Abutment Cap

Hex Mult� Scan Body

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FRBM5050 ø 4.7

He�ght

(mm)

2.5

H

Mult� Ball Attachment

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FSR140M ø 1.4

He�ght

(mm)

4

H

Mult� Abutment Screw

Product

Code

D�ameter

(mm)

FSR180M ø 1.8

He�ght

(mm)

7

H

Mult� Abutment Screw
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MULTI TRANSFER ABUTMENT

Product

Product

Product

Product

Code

Code

Code

Code

D�ameter

D�ameter

D�ameter

D�ameter

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

Fm4300

FCT4780M

FM4316-L

FCT4720M

ø 4.7

ø 4.7

ø 4.7

ø 4.7

He�ght

He�ght

He�ght

He�ght

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

12

8

12

8

H

H

H

H

Non - Hex Mult� Open Transfer

Hex Mult� Closed Transfer

Hex Mult� Open Transfer

Non - Hex Mult� Closed Transfer

Product Product

Code Code

D�ameter D�ameter

(mm) (mm)

FV3014-L FV3014-Sø 1.4 ø 1.4

He�ght He�ght

(mm) (mm)

13 8

H H

Open Transfer Screw Closed Transfer Screw

Product Product

Code Code

D�ameter D�ameter

(mm) (mm)

FNCL3025 FSR16Mø 4.8 ø 1.6

He�ght He�ght

(mm) (mm)

12 4.7

H H

Mult� Lab. Analog Lab. Analog Screw
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SURGICAL KIT

FDRL5007
FDRL5008
FDRL5010
FDRL5011
FDRL5013
FDRL5000

FDRL4507
FDRL4508
FDRL4510
FDRL4511
FDRL4513
FDRL4500

FDRL4007
FDRL4008
FDRL4010
FDRL4011
FDRL4013
FDRL4000

FDRL3507
FDRL3508
FDRL3510
FDRL3511
FDRL3513
FDRL3500

FDRL2807
FDRL2808
FDRL2810
FDRL2811
FDRL2813
FDRL2800

FDRL2207
FDRL2208
FDRL2210
FDRL2211
FDRL2213
FDRL2200

FPNH4000FRDR2500FDR3000

FETS2260

FMBA030

FRV1800

FDH1250-L

FCH1250-S

FCH-L1250

FCH-S1250

FCH2300-L

FCH2300-S

FCH-L2300

FCH-S2300

F
P

R
N

2
2
2

8

F
P

R
N

2
2
2

5

F
P

R
N

2
2
1

5

F
P

R
N

2
2
2

8

000000

F
B

D
R

3
5

1
0
A

F
B

D
R

4
0

1
0
A

F
B

D
R

4
5

1
0
A

F
B

D
R

5
0

1
0
A

FTR104500000000000
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